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FIG RG WORLD CUP ­ CATEGORY B
 

Senior Individual

All­Around Final
 

SAT 9 FEB 2013

Results
 

Rank Name TotalNOC
Code

1 RIZATDINOVA Ganna 69.282UKR 17.433 16.950 17.366 17.533

2 STANIOUTA  Melitina 64.531BLR 15.516 15.416 16.433 17.166

3 DURUNDA Marina 63.132AZE 15.550 16.233 16.416 14.933

4 MENDELSON Nataly 62.832ISR 15.466 15.433 15.900 16.033

5 CHAROPA Arina 62.331BLR 15.166 16.133 16.666 14.366

6 YUSIFOVA Lala 61.032AZE 16.166 15.233 14.600 15.033

7 RAKHMATOVA Djamila 58.098UZB 15.866 14.433 13.233 14.566

8 GORBUNOVA Viktoriya 57.898KAZ 14.566 14.666 14.816 13.850

9 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta 56.782LAT 13.633 13.766 14.583 14.800

10 BOGDANOVA Viktoria 56.398EST 15.316 13.650 13.166 14.266

11 CHABOUD Ambre 55.266FRA 13.500 14.000 13.450 14.316

12 TIKKANEN Jouki 53.615FIN 10.633 14.483 14.716 13.783

13 CHALOPIN Lucille 52.431FRA 12.116 12.766 13.733 13.816

14 COHEN Jaelle 51.366AUS 12.633 13.583 12.100 13.050

15 JOHANSSON Anastassia 51.116SWE 12.000 13.100 13.083 12.933

16 AFUXENIDI Anna 47.099KAZ 13.900 12.000 11.366 09.833

17 HOLTE Emilie 46.381NOR 12.566 11.583 10.766 11.466

18 SERNIUTE Neda 36.649LTU 11.766 11.900 12.983  

OC KALLEMAA Carmel 57.732EST 14.766 15.316 13.400 14.250
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FIG RG WORLD CUP ­ CATEGORY B
 

Senior Individual

Apparatus Final
 

SUN 10 FEB 2013

Results
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 17.8508.850 9.000

2 STANIOUTA  Melitina BLR 17.4838.650 8.833

3 YUSIFOVA Lala AZE 16.0837.850 8.233

4 MENDELSON Nataly ISR 15.9837.800 8.233 0.05

5 CHAROPA Arina BLR 15.8668.000 7.866

6 RAKHMATOVA Djamila UZB 15.8507.850 8.000

7 DURUNDA Marina AZE 15.7337.800 7.933

8 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST 15.0507.250 8.100 0.30
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FIG RG WORLD CUP ­ CATEGORY B
 

Senior Individual

Apparatus Final
 

SUN 10 FEB 2013

Results
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 STANIOUTA  Melitina BLR 17.3168.550 8.766

2 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 17.1168.500 8.666 0.05

3 DURUNDA Marina AZE 16.7008.200 8.500

4 YUSIFOVA Lala AZE 16.6168.150 8.466

5 CHAROPA Arina BLR 16.4008.100 8.300

6 MENDELSON Nataly ISR 15.5007.600 8.000 0.10

7 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 15.2167.200 8.066 0.05

8 GORBUNOVA Viktoriya KAZ 13.0336.100 6.933
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FIG RG WORLD CUP ­ CATEGORY B
 

Senior Individual

Apparatus Qualification
 

SAT 9 FEB 2013

Results
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 17.366 Q8.600 8.766

2 CHAROPA Arina BLR 16.666 Q8.200 8.466

3 STANIOUTA  Melitina BLR 16.433 Q8.400 8.033

4 DURUNDA Marina AZE 16.416 Q8.050 8.366

5 MENDELSON Nataly ISR 15.900 Q7.800 8.100

6 GORBUNOVA Viktoriya KAZ 14.816 Q7.250 7.566

7 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 14.716 Q7.150 7.566

8 YUSIFOVA Lala AZE 14.600 Q7.400 7.200

9 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 14.583 R7.150 7.433

10 CHALOPIN Lucille FRA 13.733 R6.300 7.433

11 CHABOUD Ambre FRA 13.450 R6.550 6.900

12 RAKHMATOVA Djamila UZB 13.2336.900 6.933 0.60

13 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST 13.1666.400 6.766

14 JOHANSSON Anastassia SWE 13.0836.250 6.833

15 SERNIUTE Neda LTU 12.9836.050 6.933

16 COHEN Jaelle AUS 12.1005.400 6.700

17 AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 11.3665.000 6.366

18 HOLTE Emilie NOR 10.7664.300 6.466

OC KALLEMAA Carmel EST 13.4006.450 7.000 0.05
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Results
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 STANIOUTA  Melitina BLR 17.3168.550 8.766

2 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 17.2168.350 8.866

3 DURUNDA Marina AZE 15.8337.700 8.133

4 YUSIFOVA Lala AZE 15.4667.800 7.966 0.30

5 CHAROPA Arina BLR 15.4337.700 7.733

6 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 15.4007.650 7.800 0.05

7 GORBUNOVA Viktoriya KAZ 14.9337.300 7.633

8 MENDELSON Nataly ISR 14.7836.950 7.833
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Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
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E
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1 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 17.533 Q8.700 8.833

2 STANIOUTA  Melitina BLR 17.166 Q8.500 8.666

3 MENDELSON Nataly ISR 16.033 Q8.000 8.033

4 YUSIFOVA Lala AZE 15.033 Q7.000 8.033

5 DURUNDA Marina AZE 14.933 Q7.400 7.533

6 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 14.800 Q7.300 7.500

7 RAKHMATOVA Djamila UZB 14.566 Q7.200 7.666 0.30

8 CHAROPA Arina BLR 14.366 Q7.000 7.666 0.30

9 CHABOUD Ambre FRA 14.316 R6.750 7.566

10 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST 14.266 R7.000 7.266

11 GORBUNOVA Viktoriya KAZ 13.850 R6.550 7.300

12 CHALOPIN Lucille FRA 13.8166.550 7.266

13 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 13.7836.250 7.533

14 COHEN Jaelle AUS 13.0506.250 6.800

15 JOHANSSON Anastassia SWE 12.9335.700 7.233

16 HOLTE Emilie NOR 11.4664.500 6.966

17 AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 9.8333.500 6.333

OC KALLEMAA Carmel EST 14.2506.550 7.700
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Senior Individual

Apparatus Final
 

SUN 10 FEB 2013

Results
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 STANIOUTA  Melitina BLR 17.4508.650 8.800

2 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 17.3168.350 8.966

3 DURUNDA Marina AZE 16.7668.200 8.566

4 RAKHMATOVA Djamila UZB 15.4337.300 8.133

5 CHAROPA Arina BLR 15.2507.150 8.100

6 YUSIFOVA Lala AZE 15.0837.450 7.933 0.30

7 MENDELSON Nataly ISR 14.6336.900 7.733

8 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 14.4337.000 7.433
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